
Term 2 2024 Maniacs Dates
Day Date Time Group

Wednesday 24th April 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 27th April 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 27th April 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 1st May 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 4th May 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 4th May 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 8th May 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 11th May 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 11th May 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 15th May 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 18th May 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 18th May 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 22nd May 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 25th May 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 25th May 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 29th May 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 1st June 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 1st June 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 5th June 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 8th June 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 8th June 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 12th June 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 15th June 12:00pm - 12:45pm Patterns Group

Saturday 15th June 12:45pm - 1:30pm Group 1

Wednesday 19th June 5:45pm - 6:30pm Group 2

Saturday 22nd June 12:00pm - 12:45pm Mini Competition - Patterns

Saturday 22nd June 12:45pm - 2:00pm Club Level Round Robin
Competition - Group 1 & 2


